MATCH 435 —— NRA 2ND AMENDMENT TEAM MATCH

2 Person Teams - National Match Course

2009 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN  Teams Entered - 21

Teams Firing -

20

MATCH WINNER

2A101

HIGH MATCH RIFLE 2A101

TEAM

HIGH CIVILIAN
TEAM

HIGH SERVICE
RIFLE TEAM

Rank
1—
o
3—
4 —
5 —
6_
7 —
8_
9 —
10—
11—
12 —
13—
14 —
15—
16 —
17 —

2A119

2A1102

Id. #

2A118
2A113
2A117
2A106
2A108
2A104
2A107
2A120
2A105
2A110
2A112
2A109
2A103
2A116
2A115
2A111
2A114

TEAM MATCH WINNERS

USAMU PRASLICK

Coach: PRASLICK, EMIL __

Captain:  PRASLICK, EMIL 988— 54x
1227 SPC GALLAGHER, SHERRI J., USA 495— 31x
1234 SGT COOPER, TYREL , USA 493 — 23x

TEAM SPECIAL AWARD WINNERS
USAMU PRASLICK

Gonmain:  PRASLIGK. EMIL 988— 54x
1227 SPC GALLAGHER, SHERRI J., USA 495— 31x
1234 SGT COOPER, TYREL , USA 493— 23x
PENNSYLVANIA ONE
8Z§f§n H(E)NCDOR/?(())KHS, JOSEPH W. 962— 35x
5429 HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W. 489— 24x
6312 HENDRICKS, GARY W. 473— 11x
USAMU CRAIG
8Z§f§n QSCC'I(')F{}\IgEETT, KEVIN , USA 960— 30x
1228 SGT GRANT, SCOTT M., USA 471— 15x
1236 SPC TRICKETT, KEVIN , USA 489— 15x
BALANCE OF TEAMS
Team Name Score
ILLINOIS STATE - GOLD 960 - 24x
DOS AMIGOS 943 - 26x
SEMNO-DUO 942 - 19x
ILLINOISE STATE JAMES 940- 14x
TEAM CREEDMOOR 939- 32x
PITBLOM 931- 22x
NEVER ENOUGH 925- 13x
GULF COAST RIFLES 922- 15x
ALL GUARD BLUE 918- 18x
COALINGA RIFLE CLUB 905- 13x
COALINGA RIFLE CLUB VALLEY BOYS 902 - 18x
COALINGA RIFLE CLUB - COAL 902- 11x
MERVYN'S MARAUDERS 898 - 15x
COPICUT RUSS & FRANK 877-  7x
YODD FORCE 862- 13x
COALINGA RIFLE CLUB TEAM EAST BAY 859- 12x
COPICUT RIFLE TEAM RAY & JOHN 853 - 14x

PAGE 1

THREE NRA 2ND AMENDMENT PLAQUES
AND A $20 VISA GIFT CARD TO EACH

FIRING TEAM MEMBER

THREE NRA PLAQUES

THREE NRA PLAQUES

THREE NRA PLAQUES



