MATCH 435 – – NRA 2ND AMENDMENT TEAM MATCH

2 Person Teams - National Match Course

2009 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio **FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN** Teams Entered - 21 Teams Firing -20

TEAM MATCH WINNERS

MATCH WINNER 2A101 **USAMU PRASLICK** THREE NRA 2ND AMENDMENT PLAQUES

AND A \$20 VISA GIFT CARD TO EACH PRASLICK, EMIL Coach: 988 54x FIRING TEAM MEMBER

Captain: PRASLICK, EMIL

1227 SPC GALLAGHER, SHERRI J., USA 495 - 31x 1234 SGT COOPER, TYREL, USA 493 - 23x

TEAM SPECIAL AWARD WINNERS

HIGH MATCH RIFLE 2A101 USAMU PRASLICK THREE NRA PLAQUES

TEAM PRASLICK, EMIL Coach: 988- 54x Captain: PRASLICK, EMIL

495 — 31x 493 — 23x 1227 SPC GALLAGHER, SHERRI J., USA 1234 SGT COOPER, TYREL, USA

PENNSYLVANIA ONE THREE NRA PLAQUES HIGH CIVILIAN 2A119

TEAM Coach: NO COACH Captain: HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W. 962- 35x

5429 HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W. 489 — 24x 473 — 11x 6312 HENDRICKS, GARY W.

HIGH SERVICE THREE NRA PLAQUES 2A1102 USAMU CRAIG

RIFLE TEAM Coach: NO COACH 960- 30x SPC TRICKETT, KEVIN, USA Captain:

471 — 15x 489 — 15x 1228 SGT GRANT, SCOTT M., USA 1236 SPC TRICKETT, KEVIN, USA

BALANCE OF TEAMS

Rank	ld. #	Team Name	Score	
1 —	2A118	ILLINOIS STATE - GOLD	960 -	24x
2 —	2A113	DOS AMIGOS	943 -	26x
3 —	2A117	SEMNO-DUO	942 -	19x
4 —	2A106	ILLINOISE STATE JAMES	940 -	14x
5 —	2A108	TEAM CREEDMOOR	939 -	32x
6 	2A104	PITBLOM	931 -	22x
7 —	2A107	NEVER ENOUGH	925 -	13x
8 —	2A120	GULF COAST RIFLES	922 -	15x
9 —	2A105	ALL GUARD BLUE	918 -	18x
10 —	2A110	COALINGA RIFLE CLUB	905 -	13x
11 —	2A112	COALINGA RIFLE CLUB VALLEY BOYS	902 -	18x
12 <i>—</i>	2A109	COALINGA RIFLE CLUB - COAL	902 -	11x
13 —	2A103	MERVYN'S MARAUDERS	898 -	15x
14 —	2A116	COPICUT RUSS & FRANK	877 -	7x
15 —	2A115	YODD FORCE	862 -	13x
16 —	2A111	COALINGA RIFLE CLUB TEAM EAST BAY	859 -	12x
17 —	2A114	COPICUT RIFLE TEAM RAY & JOHN	853 -	14x